

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CRM (M) No. 650/2023
CrlM No. 1273/2023

Pritam Lal and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Mayank Gupta, Advocate.

Vs

UT of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
11.12.2023

On mentioning, the case was taken up out of turn.

List along with CRM (M) No. 420/2023.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU :
11.12.2023
Pawan Chopra