

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CRM(M) No. 650/2023

Pritam Lal & Ors

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

UT of J&K & Ors

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

**ORDER
(13.09.2024)**

01. None appears for the parties.

02. Await appearance.

03. List on **04.11.2024**.



**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
13.09.2024**

Vijay